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Date:2020.05

QINGDAO  TO YANGON  - FCL 
VESSEL VOY VGM CUT TIME SI CUT TIME Closing time TIME ETD TAO ETA-SINGAPORE LINER

CONTI CANBERRA 040S 4-Oct (Sun) 17:00 2-Oct (Fri) 17:00 4-Oct (Sun) 17:00 6-Oct (Tue) 29-Oct (Thu) MCC

GSL VINIA 041S 11-Oct (Sun) 17:00 9-Oct (Fri) 17:00 11-Oct (Sun) 17:00 13-Oct (Tue) 5-Nov (Thu) MCC

CONTI DARWIN 042S 18-Oct (Sun) 17:00 16-Oct (Fri) 17:00 18-Oct (Sun) 17:00 20-Oct (Tue) 12-Nov (Thu) MCC

PL GERMANY 043S 25-Oct (Sun) 17:00 23-Oct (Fri) 17:00 25-Oct (Sun) 17:00 27-Oct (Tue) 19-Nov (Thu) MCC

Remark : 相關船期調動將以船公司爲準

All transactions are subject to the Company's Standard Trading Conditions (a copy is available upon request), which in certain circumstances limit or exempt the Company's liability.
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